The William Saroyan Society

Membership Application and Additional Information



The William Saroyan Society supports projects and activities that expand public awareness of Fresno's most famous writer.

Our most important annual endeavor is the Saroyan Young Writers' Contest, which invites students (grades 1-12) to submit short stories dealing with a theme from William Saroyan's writings. Entries are judged by local educators, writers and librarians. Contest winners receive cash awards at a special awards assembly held every May.

A \$25 membership includes the Saroyan Society newsletter, sent three times a year. With a \$50 membership, you will receive the newsletter and a copy of the *Pacific Journal* special issue, "A Time in the Life: Writings by and about William Saroyan." Memberships of \$100 and above will receive the newsletter and a copy of *Breaking Bread with William Saroyan* by Janice Stevens and Pat Hunter.

Membership checks may be sent to: P.O. Box 4606, Fresno, CA 93744-4606.

Yes, I'd like to support the Society!

Membership:	Yes, please notify me of Society events
Benefactor, \$500 Patron, \$250	Please accept my gift:
Sponsor, \$100 Donor, \$50 Booster, \$35 Friend, \$25	In Memory of:
Name:	In Honor of:
Address:	Send acknowledgement to:
City, State, Zip:	Name:
Phone Number:	Address:
Email:	City, State, Zip: